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GENERAL AGREEMENT ACCORD GENERAL SUR NO. ^ 

ON TARIFFS AND LES TARIFS DOUANIERS sECRET/122/Add.i 
15 August 1960 

1RADE ET LE COMMERCE 

ARTICLE XXVIII NEGOTIAJIQNS - 1960 

Schedule XIV - Norway-

Statistical Date 

Addendum 

There are attached hereto statistical data supplied by the Norwegian 

Government and relating to the items notified in document SECRET/122. 

NEGOCIATIONS DE 1960 AU TITHE DE L'ARTICLE XXVIII 

Liste XIV - Norvège 

Données statistiques 

Addendum 

Ci-joint les données statistiques fournies par le Gouvernement 

norvégien concernant les produits repris dans la notification diffusée 

sous la cote SECRET/122. 



SCHEDULE XIV - NORWAY 

Concessions to be renegotiated 

Tariff 
No. 

ex 06, o2 A 

ex c-7.pl G-2 

16.ol A 

ex 4o.ll A 

Description of 
ProdueL 

Lilac 

Rate of Duty 
bound in 
Existing 
Schedule 

Country 
with 
which 
negotiated 

Norwegian imports 
looo Norwegian crowns 

' 1959 

kr.o,lo per kg. 

Tomatoes frcm May 15 to 
May 31. 

Free 

Sausages in hermetic- kr .o,9o per kg. 
a l l y sealed containers 

Automobile casings of kr,ov6o per kg. 
nsti-ra'1 Tid synthet ic 
rubier 

EX. 

BX 

S t a t i s t i c s not a v a i l ­
ab le . The Netherlands 
has been the main 
suppl ier of l i l a c to 
Norway. 

Statistics not avail­
able. The Netherlands 
has been the main 

GY 

US 
UK 

supplier <: 
said 

Total 

Denmark 

Total 
Denmark 
Sweden 
Belgium 
France 
Italy 
Netherlands 
UK 
Switzerland 
Chechoslova! 
Germany '. . 
Austria 
Israel 
Japan 
United Stat. 

in the 
period. 

58 

42 

26669 
74 

6896 
lo4o 
7oo 
1158 
445 
69o7 
2449 

sia 632 
, 3538 

58o 
593 
463 

3S 1136 

http://c-7.pl


Tariff 
No. 

ex 65. o3 D 

ex 73.18 BI 

Descriutior of 
Product 

Felt hats 

Pipes of iron or 
steel drawi or 
rolled witJà a well 
thickness exceeding 
1,8 mm, onen on the 
edge, welded or 
so. dere 1 

- 2 

Rate of Duty 
bound in 
Existing 
Schedule 

kr.o.,.80 each 

kr.OçOl per kg. 

-

Country 
with 
which 
negotiated 

UK.ATA.SY 

CZ.GY. 

Norwegian impc 
looo Norwegiar 

Total. 
Denma rk 
Sweden 
Belgium 
France 
Italy 
Netherlands 
Portugal 
UK 
Switzerland 
Germany 
Austria 
Total 
Denma rk 
Sweden 
Belgium 
France 
Italy 
Netherlands 
UK 
Switzerland 
Czechoslovakia 
Germany, 
Hunga ry 
United States 

>rts 
I crowns 
1959 

5114 
4io 
127 
71 
157 
855 
196 
14o 

2152, 
3o7 
44o 
253 

32563 
141 
97oo 
9o3 
22 3o 
1268 
1187 
7425 
625 
281 

8362 
285 
loo 



- 3 

Tariff Description of Kate of Duty 
No. Product bound in 

Existing 
Schedule 

ex 7319B High pressure kr.o,ol per 
hydro-electric 
conduits of 
steel, drawn 
or rolled 

Country Norwegian imports 
with 
which looo Norwegian crowns 
negotiated 1959 

kg.CZ.GY Total 3593 
UK 159 
Switzerland 62o 

Germany, 1951 

Austria 857 


